Vacuum Variable Capacitor
Capacitance 10~250 pF
Test Voltage 55/50/45 kVp
RF Working Voltage 33/30/27 kVp
Max Current at 13.5 MHz 183 A(rms)
Maximum Operating Torque 15 cm*kg
Turns 55
Diameter 183 mm
Height 302 mm
Weight 12 kg
CVD-250AS
© 2007 RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS, LTD. RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS, LTD AND ITS AFFILIATES RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES TO THE PRODUCT(S) OR INFORMATION
CONTAINED HEREIN WITHOUT NOTICE. RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY ERRORS WHICH MAY APPEAR IN THIS DOCUMENT. NO PART OF THIS
DOCUMENT MAY BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS, LTD.
40W267 Kesslinger Road
PO Box 393 LaFox, IL 60147, USA
1 (800) 348-5580 USA and Canada
1 (630) 208-2200
Aug 28, 2007
MOUNTING BOTH ENDS:
6X 1/4-20 UNC-2B X .35 IN DEEP
60° SPACING